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We take great pleasure in presenting our New Millennium detailed technical Cata!ogt;é on’
BRASS CABLE GLANDS. The catalogue is useful to Designers, Engineers & the ultimate user,

ABOUT US:

JAINSON being at the forefront in manufacture & supply of CABLE TERMINAL ENDS, CRIMPING
._ TOOLS, & various allied products has, as a new venture diversified into manufacturing BRASS CABLE
= GLANDS. The yearn for specialization backed by Infrastructure & the Engineering expertise the group i
has at its disposal, helped immensely in establishing ourselves as an better alternative in a very short span. |

| JAINSON Cable Glands conforms to BS 6121 & IS 12943, Cable Glands are manufactured from standard
Brass material we have a well equipped In - House foundry casting facility, The rigid quality control
~measure ensures that we offer a world class product to the market in true sense of the word.

UdINSON casLe cLanD Accessories
Brass Earth Tags are used to ensure that

earth continuity is maintained between the

gland and the equipment PVC SHROUD

EARTH TAG

PVC Shrouds are used for fitting | ":
over cable glands, where additional
protection against extreme Climatic ||
conditions & corrosion is required. ||

Shrouds & Earth Tags are supplied separately at extra coast & should be specified when ordering the gland. |

JdINSON singLE comPRESSION TYPE HEAVY DUTY CABLE GLANDS

® THREADS: BSC(ET)
@ MATERIAL : BRASS
@ FINISH : NICKLE PLATED

4 3 3A 1

6 5 2
APPLICATION : These Cable Glands can be used in extreme climatic conditions as they are

weatherproof and may be used in corrosive condition when protected by a shroud.

SPECIFICATION : Gland consists of 1) Check Nut 2) Gland Body 3) Metal Washers (2Nos.)
4) Outer Seal Rubbers 5) Metal Washers (1Nos.) 6) Compression Nut. ( Gland Bush )

All Metal part (metal washers are M.S.) are made of brass accurately machined for ease

of assembly.

FITTING SEQUENCE :

a) Screw item 2 into apparatus ( secure with item 1 if plain hole entry.)

b) Pass item 6,5,4 and 3 over cable before commencing to strip oversheath.

c¢) Remove the outer sheath to the desired length depending on the lengths of leads required.

d) Pass item 3 over the cable and splay out the armour wire one by one and then cut the
armour wires according to the size of washer. Insert the 3A metal washer over inner sheath
of cable so that bend armours are secured between the metal washer and gland body.

e) Push the cable through item 2 and engage the item 6 with item 2 and tighten up while
doing, so the grooved rubber ring will contract in radial direction and will grip the outer
sheath of cable. -
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JAINSON FLance TYPE CABLE GLANDS

® THREADS: BSC(ET)
® MATERIAL ; BRASS
® FINISH : NATURAL

5 4 3 2 1

APPLICATION : Flange type glands are mainly used for armour cable which is very much easy
& comfortable in fitting & gives strong grip to hold the cable.

All the Electricity Board & Reputed Firms are using this type of cable glands.

SPECIFICATION : Gland consists of 1) Small MS Nut 2) Gland Body 3) Centre Part

4) Strip with Nut and Bolt 5) Check Nut

FITTING SEQUENCE :

a) Remove oversheath and pass item 2 cover exposed armour.

b) Cut armour to length, lift wire ends, pass item 3 cover exposed bedding and beneath armour.

¢) Push the cable through item 4& 5 and engage the item 1 with item 2,3.& 4 and tighten up.
d) Screw item 3 into apparatus ( secure with item 5 if plain hole entry.)

UdINSON pousLE comprESSION TYPE WEATHER PROOF CABLE GLANDS

® THREADS: BSC(ET) ﬁ :
® MATERIAL : BRASS
9 8

O FINISH:NICKLEPLATED 4

7 6 o 4 3 2

APPLICATION : For use under most climatic conditions. These are weather proof and may be
used in corrosive conditions when protected by a shroud.

SPECIFICATION : Gland consists of 1) Check Nut 2) Neoprene Flat Washer 3) Gland Nipple
4) Neoprene Inner Ring 5) Armour Clamping Cone 6) Armour Clamping Ring

7) Armour Clamping Nut (Gland body) 8)Neoprene Outer Ring 9) L.D. Washer

10) Outer Seal Nut (Gland bush)

FITTING SEQUENCE :

a) Screw item 3 into apparatus ( secure with item 1& 2 if plain hole entry.)

b) Pass item 10,9,8 and 7 respectively over cable before commencing to strip oversheath.

¢) Remove oversheath and pass item 6 cover exposed armour.

d) Cut armour to length, lift wire ends, pass item 5 cover exposed bedding and beneath armour.
e) Pass item 4 cover exposed bedding f) Pass cable and through item 3.

g) Engage item 7 and 3 and tighten up. h) Engage item 10 and 7 and tighten up.

HOW TO ORDER

- | 1] Specify the cable make, size & the O.D. If available. 4] If you have special requirements of Brass Cable
|- 2] Specify JAINSON Catalogue No.
| 3] Specify the required threads.

Glands, which you are not able to locate in our
Catalogue then kindly let us have either samples
or Drawing.
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UdINSON singLE comPRESSION SIEMENS TYPE BRASS CABLE GLAND
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ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm TOLERANCE (F1mm) MATERIAL : BRASS FINESH : NICKEL THREADS: BSC(ET)

Cable Dimn. Nipple Entry Cable Gland Dimensions
SR Max - versti Dia. Thread Jainson
No. O.D. oQver Under Inch. mm A B (o D E F G Cat. No.
1 14.0 120 10.0 3/8" 100 120 125 155 7.0 205 180 20 JC-3/8"
2 160 15.0 10.0 1/2” 120 130 160 155 70 235 205 20 Jo-127L
16.0 15.0 10.0 172" 120 125 155 155 8.0 235 205 25 JC-12" M

16.0 15.0 10.0 1/2" 120 125 15.5 15.5 85 240 215 30 JC-1/2"H

5 16.0 16.0 10.0 5/8” 160 150 165 185 7.0 235 205 25 JC-5/8"L
6 16.0 16.0 10.0 5/8" 160 145 155 185 B0 235 205 25 JC-58"M
7 16.0 16.0 10.0 5/8" 16.0 145 15.5 18.5 85 24.0 21.5 30 JC-5/8"H

180 165 14.0 3/a” 190 155 175 185 7.5 260 225 25 JC-3/4"L

180 165 14.0 3/a" 19.0 150 175 185 85 265 230 25 JC-3/4"M
10 18.0 16.5 14.0 a4 180 150 175 185 9.0 275 240 3.0 JC-3/4"H

11 20.0 17.5 16.5 7/8" 220 150 200 18.5 7.5 28.5 25.0 25 JC-7/8"L
12 20.0 17.5 16.5 78" 220 145 20.0 18.5 8.5 28.5 25.0 25 JC-7/8"M
13 20.0 17.5 16.5 718" 220 145 20.0 18.5 9.0 29.5 26.0 30 JC-7/8"H

14 23.0 205 18.5 17 250 215 235 250 80 330 290 25 JC-1"L
15 23.0 205 18.5 1” 250 210 230 250 90 330 290 30 JC-1"M
16 230 205 18.5 1 250 210 230 250 100 345 300 35 JC-1"H
17 230 205 18.5 1> 250 210 240 250 140 350 305 35 JC-1"SP

18 30.0 27.5 225 1-1/8” 280 245 280 280 105 405 350 35 JC-1-1/8"
19 30.0 27.5 225 1-1/8” 28.0 25.0 28.0 28.0 9.0 38.5 33.5 30 JC-1-1/8"L

20 30.0 275 26.5 1-1/4" 320 270 32.0 315 110 46.0 40.0 35 JC-1-1/4"
21 30.0 275 26.5 1-1/4” 320 275 32.0 31.5 9.5 43.0 37.5 3.0 JC-1-1/4"L

22 33.0 33.0 295 i-3/8” 350 295 35.5 345 11.0 49.0 43.0 40 JC-1.3/8"
23 33.0 330 295 1-3/8” 350 300 355 345 100 475 415 35 JC-1-3/6"L

24 38.0 37.0 33.5 112" 38.0 33.0 39.5 380 115 54.0 47.0 45 JC-1-1/2"
25 38.0 37.0 33.5 1-1/2" 38.0 335 39.5 375 105 52.0 45.5 4.0 JC-1-1/2"L




JHI“EE&{,SIHG‘:LE COMPRESSION SIEMENS TYPE BRASS CABLE GLAND
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MATERIAL : BFIASS FIHESH NICI(EL THREAEs WG{ET}

26 375 j_-a.ffs” 450 400 445 445 115 610 530 45 JC-1-34”
27 450 400 37.5”_._*____1@4" 450 405 445 440 105 595 515 40 JC-1-3M4"L
i = — T r !

|28 490 480 435 P 500 450 515 500 130 690 605 50 JC-2"
j 29 490 480 435 2" 500 455 515 495 115 675 585 45 JC-2'L
30 550 520 490 214" 570 515 6§80 570 130 780 680 50 JC-21/4”
|31 550 520 490 ._'.‘3_'1'.’?.'_'__4 570 520 580 56.5 115 760 66.0 45 JC-2-1M4"L
32 610 560 545 22" 630 575 625 63.0 140 820 720 50 JC-24/2°
33 61.0  56.0 54.5 ?—"2" 630 580 625 625 125 810 705 45 JC-2-1/2°L | ||
34 670  67.0 615 2-314" 700 635 690 690 150 910 790 55 JC-2:34”
35 670 670 615 2-3/4"  70.0 640 650 685 135 900 780 50 JC-2-347L
3 730 730 685 3 750 680 750 750 160 990 860 55 JC-3”

37 730 730 665 37 750 685 750 745 140 960 845 50 JC-3"L

38 800 740 725 347 820 750 815 820 160 1050 920 60 JC-3-14”
39 800 74.0 72.0 3-1/4” 820 755 820 815 140 1040 905 55 JC-3-14"L
40 830 830 805 312" 880 815 860 880 160 1160 101.0 6.0 JC-312"

41 830 830 805 312" 880 820 865 87, 5 140 1140 985 55 JC-3-1/2°L
42 950 950 840 47 1000 920 1010 1000 170 1260 110.0 65 JC-4" |
143 1050 1080 1000  41/2° 1150 1070 1080 1150 20.0 147.0 1280 7.5 JC-41/2"L |
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amﬂ‘ﬂﬂ DOUBLE COMPRESSION FLAME PROOF TYPE BRASS
ok CABLE GLAND ( LIGHT DUTY)
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| ALLDIMENSIONS AREINmm  TOLERANCE (31mm)  MATERIAL : BRASS FINESH : NICKEL THREADS: BSC(ET)
:rlr wa 3 HCQI:I: Glagﬂ i
": | Inch. mm N
. | Bl 60 120 120 0 3 10 120 125 155 250 230 208 25 30 JPFL-38"
i || | 61 150 140 100 12" 12 110 155 160 250 250 220 30 35 JPFL-12 |
| OERTERTRTRTRET R e T
|| 3 170 160 120 W 19 145 175 190 250 275 24.0— 30 35 JPFL-34"
190 180 140 78 22 150 200 190 250 310 270 30 35 JPRL-78
65 230 230 200 1° 25 205 240 250 250 3. 0_31? .35 40 JPFL-1" |
6 260 260 210 18" 28 225 275 280 250 390 340 40 50 JPFL-14"
67 300 300 240 14 32 260 35 320 _25.6 460 400 a5 _5.5_ :ﬁ;i—._ﬁu .
TR TR ST TR TR T L
|69 370 370 310 142" 38 320 380 380 250 540 470 45 55 .IPFL-1-1!2"i
|70 440 440 300 194" 45 425 450 500 250 640 560 50 60 JPFL-1-3/4"
:; 7 ml__-l_g.u .gg._a_ 20 2 430 500 500 250 670 590 50 60 JPFL-2" |
' |72 550 540 490 24 57 505 560 57_.0__ 250 765 665 50 60 JPFL - 2-1/4”,
{7500 c28  ot0  sapr 3l lEAKE. Wao 855 b 780 55 65 JPFL-21/2"
{7 700 e80 o615 2w 70 Wb 710 e60| 950 . 6D, sif | ek B JPFL - 2347
[/ 760 790 es0 3° 75 #aE e, 7A0 280, ouh Hb 0RS 65 .o |
{2 7m0 im0 700 swe % A6 %d aip -%k5 Weh st hes s JPFL-3-1/4”]
| |77 ['s66  sso 780 34m* s 7an ss0 sm0 dod Hd60 A0es G WS ik iniee
|78 890 80 850 4 100 890 900 1000 260 1300 1140 7.0 80 JPFL-4" |




Jainson SINGLE COMPRESSION SIEMENS TYPE HEAVY DUTY
(SIBG) BRASS CABLE GLAND

| ™ 140 %o o0 12 13 95 150 120 _ﬂ_;r 250 208 ap 1612

B —— s R

H 80 165 16.0 9.0 5/8" 16 12.0 18.5 150 2.0 29.0 25.0 3.0 1616 _l

T ——

| 8 175 160 100 PN 15 mE w0 s | 294 25.0 ..:.3.0 1619 I
| 82 205 200 140 3 19 150 240" '190 o5 8% 00 8& 2119 i
| 83 225 200 14,0 e A R Y T R TR 2125

[a-l 255 260 200 1 25 205 330 250 100 460 400 4.0 2925

Lss 270 200 240 W 3 270 330 %0 100 dsa 400 40

2932
L 86 30.0 290 240 1-1/2" 38 32,0_ 33.0 38.0 10.0 46.0 40.0 4.0 2938

D e R L

! 87 380 370 310 1-1/2" 38 32.0 41.0 38.0 11 ﬂ 57.0 51.0 4.5 3638

et — — st

D ey e AR S et

[as 45.0 450 420 2" 2. W5 470 5085 115 680 800 5.0 4251

| 89 500 500 440 21 86" sag 55.5_"_5:'5__ iib_ EC N T

w0
=

| 9 530 200 40 218° & s oo | 930 120 7E00en |t 1l
620 600 540 212" 6 550 640 050 120 @ep b o s |
B S e ek e 1s0 1m0 e R 70 6675 |
BN T ome s n A8 WS 820 .48 120 WD ID | the |
o 0w we MR WS Gt w00 100 1ei0 W0 R0 ks |




EURVARARNY

] ALI. NMENBIDNS ARE IN mm TOLERANCE (¥1mm) MATERIAL : BRASS FINESH : NICKEL THREADS: BSC{ET}
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125 15.5 15.5 120 23.5 205 . JC 1/2" L.N.

14.5 15.5 185 120 23.5  20. JC 5/8" L.N.

= e~ 145 175 190 13.0 260 230 25  JC3M"LN.

il 18:6 16.5 e 14.5 20.0 19.0 14.0 29.0 2 i JC 7/8" L.N.

205 230 250 15.0 33.0 : JC 1"L.N.

210 240 250 180 355 310 35  JCI'SPLN.

240 280 280 200 405 ; . JC 1-1/8"LN.

27.0 320 315 B 46.0 : 3 JC 1-1/4"L.N.

295 355 345 i G e A JC 1-3/8"L.N.

1-1/2" 33.0 395 38.0 i G i A JC 1-1/2"L.N.

430 375 1-3/4" 45 40.0 445 44.5_ . 3 4 b JC 1-3/4"L.N.

ke __.4.9_.,0 43 5 2“ 45-“ 51 -5 500 : X # mig JC 2': L.N-




Overs ﬂh. Tlﬁm:'
¢ Under Inch. mm

14.0 |

107 14,
108 .

15.5

314"
3/4

140 190

15.0

19.5

s

185
18.5

135 344"

135 1" 25.0

19.0

—————

19.0

--n--u'

\\\\\\\\\\\

e e e

125

15.0
1 3.5

165 19.0

13 5
14.0

20.0
205

19.0

25.0

140
15.0

15.0 31.5

15.0

24.0
2.0

32.0

: 20.0
112 20.0

200

1-‘l 0
14.0

1"...

~ 25.0

18.0
14.0

21.0
215

25.0
19.0

150

15.0

36.0

21.0 3.0
25.0 3.5

27.5 35
28.0 35

31.0 4.0

35 JP"H‘ 001
40 JPW-(HS

S,

4.0 JPW 01
4.0 ..IPWI 01A

4.5

EM" 19.0 36 0 3! O ll 0 4.5

e ——

—

[113 23.0 230 170 1* 250 19.0 240 250 75 40 a5

15 g
15.0

114 26.5

26.5

280 200 I

i 25‘0
260 200 1-14"

32.0

20.0
20,5

27.5
27.5

25.0
32.0

375 45 50

44.0 380 45 590

32.0 25 0
380 255 3

310
25.0

31 .0 32.0
31.0 38.0

~ 30.0
30.0

24.0
24.0

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

150
15.0

47.0
47.0

41.0 45
410 45

4?.0 5.0 2
47.0 5.0

38.0
32.0

34.0
34.{}

- 330 27.0
33.0 270

1'1".2“
1-1/4"

38.0
32.0

15.0
15.0

54.0

‘|1 B 33 .0 54.0

38 0 15.0 59.0
50.0 15.0 64.0
50.0 1 5.0 67.5

510 50
560 55
585 5.5

120 37.0 370 300
121 410 2"
122 460 460 400 o2

Sl A
50.0
50.0

e
385
40.0

38.0
42. 5
47.0

123 52.0 _ E @
124 52.0 52(3 46.0  2-1/2"

50.0 .
63.0

44.0
45.0

563.0
53.0

50.0 20.0
63.0 20.0

77.0
78.0

67.0 - 5.5
67.5 &5

6.5 JPW-010
6.5 JPW-010A

800 60
B5.0 7.0

125 60.0
126 67.0

- 60.0 540 2-1/2"
670 60.0 3"

63.0
75.0

56.0
63.0

61.0
68.0

63.0 200

92.0
75.0 20.0

98.0

7.0 JPW - 011

8.0 JPW-012

82.0
75.0

127 7 780 78.0 720 3-1/4"
128 78.0

740
72.0 66.0 3"

790
79.0

82.0 200
75.0 20.0

113.0
113.0

8.5 JPW-013

880 7.5
980 7.5 85 JPW-013A

129 84 0 . 84 0 78.0 3—1.’2" 88.0 78.0
4" 100.0  90.0
105 o 93 D 4-1)"2" 112.0 102.0

105.0 88.0 4" 110.0 90.0

85.0

6.0

107.0
1070

88.0
1000
1120 20
_1 1Eﬂ-

20.0

200 1

20.0
200

1BSD 7.5
1170 85
1230 9.0
128.0 9?

1210
134.0
146.0
1460

85 JPW - 014

9.5 ] JPW—O‘]E—
100 Pweots
m]’-\_ﬁ'*ﬂ17_

131 106.0
132 106.0




AAINSON pousLe compression FLAME PROOF BRASS CABLE GLAND
~ (HEAVYDUTY)

T I 180 135 165 100 250 JPF -01S |
134 190 185 135 SW 998 125 00 198 250 315 275 35 40 JPF-01
135 195 185 135 1" 250 140 205 250 250 320 280 35 40 JPF.O01A
136 200 200 140 17 250 180 21.0 250 250 360 31.0 40 45 JPF-02
197 200 200 140 34® 190 140 213 190 250 360 31.0 40 45 JPF-02A
[:Téamﬁd_ 230 170 1* 250 190 240 350 2o %5 315 40 45 JPF-03 |
(138 265 260 200 1° 250 200 275 ‘250 250 430 375 46 50 JPF-0
| 140 265 260 200 114" 320 205 275 320 250 440 380 45 50 JPF-04A
1 300 300 240 114" 320 250 310 320 250 470 410 45 50 JPF-05
142 300 300 240 1-12° 380 255 310 380 250 470 410 45 50 JPF-0SA

33.0 33.0 27.0

1-1/2"  38.0 31.0

34.0

330 330 27.0

1-1/4" 320 250

34.0

38.0 250

320 250

540 470 50 6.0 JPF-06
54.0 47.0 50 6.0 JPF-06A

870 370 300 142" 380 310 360 380 250 590 510 50 60 JPF.07
146 410 410 350 2" 500 385 425 500 250 640 560 55 65 JPF-08
147 460 460 400 2 500 400 470 500 250 675 585 55 65 JPF-09
M4 w0 520 480 2 | toE @ &b 530 500 250 770 67.0 55 65 JPF-010 |
149 520 520 460 21/2" 630 450 530 630 250 780 675 55 65 JPF-010A
150 900 600 540 2q2' 630 560 010 630 250 920 805 65 71O JIPF.ou
151 670 67.0 600 3 750 630 680 750 250 080 850 70 6.0 JPF.012
152 780 780 720 314" 820 740 790 820 250 1130 980 7.5 85 JPF-013
153 780 72.0 660 3 750 680 790 750 250 1130 980 7.5 85 JPF-013A
154 840 840 780 392" 880 780 860 980 250 1210 1080 75 B8 IPF.oi4
155 950 940 880 4" 1000 900 96.0 1000 250 134.0 117.0 85 95 JPF-015
| 156 1060 1050 96.0 4-12" 1120 1020 1070 1120 250 1460 1280 9.0 100 JPF.018




Core Size
sq.mm

moured Overall
Dia mm(Approx)

Unarmoured Overall
Dia mm(Approx)

* Type (JPW)

Weatherproof :

Flameproof
Type (JPF)

(JF)

sum;ﬁé
Type ()

Heavy Duty
Type (SIBG)

Ref. No.

AYY (UNARMOURED SINGLE CORE POWER CABLES ) 650/1100V

1x4 il 9.5 JPW- 001 JPF-01S  JF-5 Jc-172" 1616 1609
o 100 JPW-001  JPF-01S  JF-5 Jc-1/2" 1616 1611
xio - 10 JPW-001  JPF-018  JF5 Jc-5/8" 1619 1611
1x16 -l 12.5 JPW- 001 JPF-01S  JF-5 JC-5/8" 1619 1613 |
1x25 e 14.0 JPW- 001 JPE-01S  JF5 Jc-a/a* 1618 1613
e == N ETT JPW-01S JPF-01S  JF5 JC-3/4" 1619 1615
sl SRR tem JPW-01S JPF-01S  JF-4 JC-3/a" 1619 1615 |
N 19,0 JPW-01 JPF-01 JF-3 Jc-1 2125 2118
105 = JPW-02 JPF02  JF-2 JC-1-1/8" 2125 2120
Ui =< || 230 .| »wWeos  JPF03  JF-2 JC-1-1/8* 2025 2923
1x150 - 245 JPW-04 “JPF04  JF Jc-1-1/4" 20252932 2925
1x185 = e JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-1 JC-1-1/8" 20252932 2027
S = 2 2us JPW-05  JPFO5 , JF11  Jc-1-am" 2932,2938 2029
11x240 i 32.0 JPW-08  JPF06  JF-11 JC-1-1/2" 3638 3633
spr e I ag0 JPW-07 JPF-07 JF00  JC-1-3/4" 3638 3637
1x400 U " JPW-08 JPF-08 JE38  JC-2" 4251 4240
1x500 i 42,0 JPW-09 JPF-00 JF-001  JC-2 4251 4242
1x625 = . ar0 JPW-09 JPF-09 JF-001  JC-2 5451,5463 5448
e = 52.0 JPW-010 JPF010  JF-002  JC-2-1/8" 5463 5450
1x1000 @ — 57.0 JPW-011  JPF-011 JF-003  JC-2-1/2° 60

AYY (ARMOURED SINGLE CORE POWER CABLES ) 650/11100V

JC-1-3/4"

1x4 12.3 5 JPW- 001 JPF-01S  JF-5 Jc-172" 1616 1613
1x6 12.8 - JPW-001  JPF01S  JF-5 JC-5/8" 1616 1813
1x10 135 = JPW-001 JPF-01S  JF-5 Jc-a/a" 1616,1619 1613
1x16 155 " ~ JPW-01S  JPF-01S  JF-5 JC-3/4"  1616,1619 1615
1x25 16.5 L JPW-01 S JPF-01S  JF5  JC-7/8" 2119 2116 |
1x35 " = JPW-01 JPF-01 JF-5 Jc-7/8" 2119 2118
1x50 18.5 = JPW-01 JPF-01 JF4 ot 2125 2118
1x70 21.0 = JPW-02 JPF-02 JF-3 Jc-1" 2125 2120
1%95 23.0 - JPW-03 JPF03  JF-2 JC-1-1/8" 29252932 2923
1x120 25.0 - JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-2 JC-1-1/8" 29252932 2925
1x150 260 "  JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-1 JC-1-1/8" 29252032 2925
1x185 29.0 = JPW-05 JPF-05 JF-1 JC-1-1/4" 2032 2929
1x225 315 = JPW-06 JPF-06  JF-11 JC-1-3/8" 3636 3631
1x240 335 - ~ JPW-06 JPE-06 JE-11 Jc-1-3/8" 3638 3633 |
1x300 36.0 = JPW-07  JPF-07 JF00  JC-1-1/2° 3638 3637
JPW-08 JPF-08 4251

JPW-09  JPF-09 Jc-2" 4251
1x625 49.0 - JPW-010 JPF-010 JF-002  JC-2-1/4° 5451 5448
11x800 54.0 = JPW-011 JPF-011  JF-003  JC-2-1/4" 6063 6055 |
1x1000  59.0 - JPW-011  JPF-011  JF-003  JC-21/2° 6063




CABLE COﬁSTﬁUGTION DOUBLE COMPRESSION FLANGE SINGLE COMPRESSION

DETAIL TYPE TYPE TYPE
Core Size  Armoured Overall Unarmoured Overall Weatherproof Flameproof Type Siemens Heavy Duty Rubber

sg.mm Dia mm{Approx)  Dia mm{Approx) Type (JPW) Type (JPF) {JF) Type (JC) Type (SIBG) Ref. No.
' . AYWY ( ARMOURED TWIN CORE POWER CABLES ) 650/1100V

2x15 15.0 8.0 JPW-001 JPF-018 JF-5 JC-1/2" 1616 1615
2x25 16.0 9.0 JPW-g18 JPF-018 JF-5 JC-5/8" 1616,1619 1615
2x4 17.5 10.5 JPW-01 JPF-01 JF-4 JC-3/4" 1616,1619 1615
2x6 18.5 11.5 JPW-01 JPF-01 JF-4 JC-7/8" 2119,2125 2120
2x10 20.5 14.0 JPW-02 JPF-02 JF-3 JC-1" 2119,2125 2118
2x16 22,5 16.5 JPW-03 JPF-03 JF-2 JC-1" 2125 2120
2x25 25.0 19.0 JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-1 JC-1-1/8" 2925 2932 2925
2x35 27.5 22.0 JPW-05 JPF-05 JF-1 JC-1-1/4" 29322938 2927
2 x 50 29.0 23.5 JPW-05 JPF-05 JF-11 JC-1-1/4" 2932 2938 2927
2x70 3.0 25.0 JPW-06 JPF-06 JF-11 JC-1-1/4" 2938 2929
2x95 33.0 27.0 JPW-06 JPF-06 JF-11 JC-1-3/8” 2938 2929
2x ;|20 34.0 28.0 JPW-07 JPF-07 JF-11 JC-1-3/8" 3638 3633
2x150 38.0 32.0 JPW-08 JPF-08 JF-00 JC-1-1/2" 3638 3637
2x185 41.0 35.0 JPW-08 JPF-08 JF-001 JC-1-3/4" 4251 4242
2x 240 46.0 40.0 JPW-09 JPF-09 JF-002 JC-27 5451 5446
2 x 300 51.0 43.0 JPW-010 JPF-010 JF-003 JC-2-1/4" 5463 5050
2 x 400 57.0 50.0 JPW-011 JPF-011 JF-003 JC-2-1/2" 6063 6060

AYFY (ARMOURED THREE CORE POWER CABLES )650/1100V

3x15 15.5 8.5 JPW-018 JPF-01S JF-5 JC-5/8" 1616,1619 1615 |
3x25 17.0 10.5 JPW- 018 JPF-01S JF-4 JC-3/4" 1616,1619 1615
3x4 18.0 11.0 JPW-01 JPF-01 JF-4 JC-3/4" 2119,2125 2116
3x6 18.5 12,5 JPW-02 JPF-02 JF-3 JC-7/8" 2119,2125 2118 |
3x10 20.5 14.5 JPW-03 JPF-03 JF-3 JC-1" 2119,2125 2120
3x16 23.5 18.0 JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-2 JC-1-1/8" 29252932 2923
3x25 23.5 18.0 JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-2 JC-1-1/8"  2932,2938 2923
3x35 25.5 20.0 JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-1 JC-1-1/8" = 2932,2938 2925
3 x50 29.0 23.0 JPW-05 JPF-05 JF-1 JC-1-1/4" 29322938 2929
Ix70 33.0 27.0 JPW-06 JPF-06 JF-0 JC-1-3/8" 3638 3633

| 3x95 37.0 31.0 JPW-07 JPF-07 JF-00 JC-1-1/2" 3638 3637

' 3x120 40.0 34.0 JPW-08 JPF-08 JF-38 JC-1-3/4" 4251 4240
3x150 44.0 38.0 JPW-09 JPF-09 JF-001 JC-1-3/4" 4251 4242 :
3x185 49.0 42.0 JPW-010 JPF-010 JF-002 JC-2" 5451 5448 |
3x225 54.0 47.0 JPW-011 JPF-011 JF-003 JC-2-1/4" 6063 6053
3x240 56.0 49.0 JPW-011 JPF-011 JF-003 JC-2-1/2" 6063 6055
3 x 300 62.0 54.0 JPW-012 JPF-012 JF-0033  JC-2-3/4" 6063 6060
3 x 400 68.0 60.0 JPW-012 JPF-012 JF-004 JC-3" 7882 7868
3 x 500 76.0 70.0 JPW-013 JPF-013 JF-004 JC-3-1/4" 7882 7874 )
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AYFY ( ARMOURED MULTI CORE POWER CABLES )650/1100V

3.5 X 25/16 26.0

21.0

3.6 x 35/16 28.5

23.0

3.5 x 50/25 320

26.0

JPF-04

JF-1

JC-1-1/8"

JPF-05

JF-1

JC-1-1/4"

3.5x 70!35_

35.0

29.0

3.5 x 85/50 40.0

3.5 x120/70

3.5 x 150/70 48.0

) 43.0

34.0

3.5 x 185/95 52.0

58.0
3.5 x 240?'120

35X 300/150  66.0
3.5 400/185

35!500!240

74.0
82 D

510

50.0

53.0

58.0
65.0
72 0

45.0

JPF-06

JF-11

JC-1-3/8"

2925 2932

3638

JF-0

JF-38
.IF-DO‘I

JC~1 1!2"
JC-1-3H

JC-1-3/4"

JPW-N 0
J PW—01 0

JPF-010

JF-002

JC 2“

JPF-010

JF-002

J PW—01 1

JPF-011

.le-m 2

JPW—D12

J PW—01 3
J PW—D1 4

16.5

1 0.0

11.0

13.0
14.0

16.0

JPW- 018

JPF-Q12
JPF-012
JPF-013

JPF-014

JF-003

JPF-01S

JPW- 01

JPW- 02

JPF-01

JPF-02

JF-5
JF-4

JF-3

..IC 2-1!4"
JC 2-1/2"
- Jc23m
JC-2-3/4"
JC—3—1-I g
JC-3-1/2"

JC-3M"
JG-314"

4251

6063

20322038

6063

6675

7882
SPL

AYWYR AYFY (ARMOURED FOUR CORE P rowen CABLES ) esonmw

1616,1619

1616 1619

.JC-TJ"B"

JPW- 02

JPW- 03

20.0
21.0

26.0
30.0

280

JPW- 04

JPW- 04
JPW- 05
JPW- 06

JPW-07

JPF-02

JF-3

JC-718"

2119 2125

2125

 JPF-03

34.0

JPW-08

JPW-09
JPW-010

JPF-08
JPF-09
JPF-010

JPW-011

54.0
60.0

JPW-011

JPF-011
JPF-011

JPW-012

JPF-012

- 70.0

JPW-013

JPF-013

JF-2
JF-1
JF-1
JF-1
JF-11
JF-00
JF-38
JF-001

Jc1”

JC-1-1/8"
JC-1-a
JC-1-3/8"
JC-1-3/8"
JC-1-112"
- JC-1-3/4”
Jc-1-3/4"

2125

2932,2038
2038
2038
3638
4251
5451

2925,2932

JF-002
JF-003

 JF-0033

Jc-2
- Jc-2-1/4"

5463

JC-2-1/2"

6063

JF-004

JF-004  J

JC-2-3/4"
JC-3-114"

6675

7882

YWY & YFY ( ARMOURED MULTYCORE CABLES )650/1100V

JPW-001

JPF:-I]‘ES

JF-5

JC-1!2'

1616

8.5

9.5

JPW-013

JPF-018

JF-5

JC-5/8"

1616,1619

JPW-01S

JPF-015

JF-5

JC-3/4"

1616,1619

10.0

JPW-01S

JPF-01S

JF-4

JC-3/4"

1616,1619

11.0

JPW-01

JPF-01

JF-4

JC—GM“

2119,21256

11.0

JPW-01

JPF-01

JC-SM"

2119,2125
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Core Size Armoured Overall Unarmoured Overall ~ Weatherproof Flameproof Siemens  Heavy Duty

sqmm  Dia mm(Approx) Dia mm(Approx) Type (JPW) Type (JPF) (JF) Type (JC)  Type (SIBG)

Rubber
Ref. No.

YWY & YFY (ARMOURED MULTYCORE CABLES )650/1100V

!

205 13.5 JPW-03 JPF-03 JF-3 JC-1" 2119,2125

14.0 JPW-03 JPF-03 JF-3 JC-17 2119,2125

15.0 JPW-03 JPF-03 JF-2 JC-1” 2125

15.0 JPW-03 JPF-03 JF-2 JC-17 2125

JPF-03 JF-2 JC-17 2125

JPF-04 JF-1 JC-1-1/8" 2932,2938

JF-1 JC-1-1/4" 2932,2938

JF-1 JC-1-1/4" 2932,2938

JF-1 JC-1-1/4" 2932,2938

JF-11 JC-1-3/8" 3638

JF-0 JC-1-1/2" 3638

JPF-07 JF-00 JC-1-1/2" 3638

YWY & YFY ( ARMOURED MULTYCORE CABLES )650/1100V

100 JPW-01S JPF-01S JF-5 JC-5/8" 1616,1619

JPW- 01S JPF-01S. JF-4 JC-3/4" 1616,1619

JPW-01 JF-4 JC-3/4" 1616,1619

JPW-02 . JF-4  JCT7/B" 21192125

JPW-03 JF-3 JC-1" 2119,2125

JPW-03 JF-3 JC-1" 2119,2125

JPW-03 JF-2 JC-1" 2125

JPW-03 JPF—OS-_M “ JF-2 . JC1" 2125

JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-2 JC-1-1/8" 2925

JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-2 JC-1-1/8"  2925,2032

JPW-04 JPF-04 JF-1 JC-1-1/8"  2932,2038

JPW-05 J_P F-05 JF-1 JC-1-1/4"  2932,2938

JPW-05 JPF-05 JF-1 JC-1-1/4" 2932,2938

JPW-06 JPF-06  JF-11  JC-1-3/8" 3638

JPW-07 JPF-07 JF-0 JC-1-1/2" 3638

JPW-D8 JF-00 JC-1-1/2" 3638

JPW-08 JPF-08 JF-38 JC-1-3/4" 4251

JPW-09 JPF-09 JF-38 JC-1-3/4" 4251

AYFY ( ARMOURED THREE CORE POWER CABLES )1900/3300V

21.0 JPW-05 JPF-05 JF-1 JC-1-1/4"  2932,2938

24.0 JPW-06 JPF-06 JF-11 JC-1-3/8" 2932,2938

26.0 JPW-07 JPF-07 JF-11 WJC-1-1/2" 3638

29.0 JPW-07 JPF-07 JF-00 JC-1-1/2" 3638

33.0 JPW-08 JPF-08 JF-38 JC-1-3/4" 4251

35.0 JPW-09 JPF-09 JF-001  JC-1-3/4" 4251

38.0 JPW-010 JPF-010  JF-002 JC-2" ek




CABLE CONSTRUCTION DOUBLE COMPRESSION FLANGE SINGLE COMPRESSION
DETAIL TYPE TYPE __ TYPE i
Core Size Armoured Overall Unarmoured Overall = Weatherproof Flameproof Type Siemens Heavy Duty Rubber |
sqmm  Dia mm{Approx) Dia mm{Approx) Type (JPW) Type (JPF) {JF) Type (JC)  Type (SIBG) Ref. No.

AYFY ( ARMOURED THREE CORE POWER CABLES )1900/3300V

3x185 50.0 41.0 JPW-010 JPF-010 JF-002  JC-2-1/4" 5451 ,5463 5448.
3 x 225 55.0 36.0 JPW-011 JPF-011 JF-003  JC-2-1/4" 6063 6053
3 x 240 56.0 45.0 JPW-011 JPF-011 JF-003  JC-2-1/2" 6063 6055
3 x 300 62.0 52.0 JPW-012 JPF-012 JF-0033 JC-2-3/4" 6063 6060
3 x 400 69.0 59.0 JPW-013 JPF-013 JF-004  JC-3" 7882 7868
3 X 500 77.0 66.0 JPW-013 JPF-013 JF-005 JC-3-1/4" 7882 7877

AYFY (ARMOURED THREE CORE POWER CABLES )3800/6600V

3x25 35.0 27.0 JPW-07 JPF-07 JF-0 JC-1-1/2" 3638 3635

3x35 37.0 29.0 JPW-07 JPF-07 JF-00 JC-1-1/2" 3638 3635

3 x50 40.0 32.0 JPW-08 JPF-08 JF-38 JC-1-3/4" 4251 4240
3x70 44.0 35.0 JPW-09 JPF-09 JE-001  JC-1-3/4" 4251 4242
Ix95 47.0 38.0 JPW-010 JPF-010 JF-002 JC-2" 5451 5446

| 3x120 50.0 41.0 J"F'W-m 0 JPF-010 JF-002  JC-2-1/4" 5451,5463 5448

. 3 x 150 54.0 45.0 JPW-011 JPF-011 JF-003  JC-2-1/4" 6063 6053
3x185 57.0 48.0 JPW-011 J PF-ﬁ! 1 JF-003  JC-2-1/2" 6063 50;58

| 3x225 61.0 51.0 JPW-012 JPF-012 JF-0033 JC-2-1/2" 6063 6060

| 3x240 63.0 53.0 JPW-012 JPF-012 JF-0033  JC-2-3/4" 6675 6662

_ 3- x 300 67.0 57.0 JPW-012 JPF-012 JF-0033 JcC-2-3/4" 7882 7870
| 3x400 73.0 63.0 JPW-013 JPF-013 JF-004 JC-3" 7882 7874
| 3 x 500 79.0 68.0 JPW-014 JPF-014 JF-005  JC-3-1/4" 7882 7877

~ AYFY ( ARMOURED THREE CORE POWER CABLES )6600V(UE GRADE)

- 3x25 38.0 30.0 JPW-08 JPF-08 JF-00 JC-1-1/2" 3638 3637

3x35 40.0 32.0 JPW-08 JPF-08 JF-38 JC-1-3/4" 4251 4240
3 x50 43.0 34.0 JPW-09 JPF-09 JF-001 JC-1-3/4" 4251 4240

. 3xT0 47.0 33.0 JPW-010 JPF-010 JF-002 JC-2" 5451 5446

. 3x95 50.0 41.0 JPW-010 JPF-010 JF-002 JC-2-1/4" 5451,5463 5448

l I x120 52.0 43.0 JPW-010 JPF-010 JF-002 JC-2-1/4" 6063 6053
3 x 150 57.0 48.0 JPW-011 JPF-011 JF-003 JC-2-1/2" 6063 6058

. 3 x185 60.0 50.0 JPW-011 JPF-011 JF-0033 JC-2-1/2" 6063 6058
3x225 64.0 54.0 JPW-012 JPF-012 JF-0033 JC-2-3/4" 6675 6662

. 3 x 240 66.0 56.0 JPW-012 JPF-012 JF-0033 JC-2-3/4" 6675 6664
3 x 300 71.0 61.0 JPW-013 JPF-013 JF-004 JC-3" 7882 7870
3 x 400 76.0 65.0 JPW-013 JPF-013 JF-004 JC-3-1/4" 7882 7874
3 x 500 83.0 71.0 JPW-014 JPF-014 JF-005 JC-3-1/2"  SPL RIS
JAINSON CABLE GLANDS ARE AVAILABLE WITH YASH TRADING CO.
FOLLOWING THREADS AS PER REQUIREMENT ONLY JAIN ESTATE, JAKERIA ROAD, MALAD (W.),

MUMBAI - 400 064.( INDIA )
® NPT ® PG ®BSP ®METRIC (mm) TEL.: 2880 23 15, 2880 75 81 FAX.: 022-2882 4010,

Web.: www.jainsongroup.com




